
Williamsburg
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Williamsburg District: 50 Region: 13
Head Coach: Patrick Robinson Superintendent: Dennis W. Byrd
Work Phone: (606)549-6046 Principal: Gary Peters

FAX: (606)549-6015 Athletic Director: Gary Peters
Mascot Name: Yellow Jackets Enrollment:
School Colors: Orange and White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: James Payne 
Assistant Coach: John Steely 
Assistant Coach: Zach Taylor 
Assistant Coach: Steven J Moses 
Assistant Coach: CJ Jones 
Assistant Coach: Cory M Fleenor 
Assistant Coach: Adam Jones 
Assistant Coach: Andrew Elam 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
11 11 Tyler Banks 6' 2" 175 C Soph.
2 2 Tanner Boggs 5' 10" 150 SG Fresh.

Mathew Christian 5' 1" 0 Fresh.
33 33 Garrett Faulkner 6' 2" 155 SG Senior
0 0 Andrew Griffith 6' 5" 200 F Junior

14 14 Skyler Griffith 6' 2" 160 G Senior
4 4 Hagen Hawn 6' 1" 155 G Soph.

Stohn Hunter 6' 3" 175 Fresh.
32 32 Chase Lowrie 5' 10" 170 G Senior
21 21 Fred Massey 6' 2" 205 F Senior

Hunter Patrick 5' 7" 150 Fresh.
22 22 Alec Poore 5' 10" 150 G Fresh.
10 10 Eric Poore 6' 0" 165 F Senior
55 55 Michael Rose-Creekmore 5' 9" 150 G Senior
12 12 Corey Shelton 6' 1" 155 G Senior
15 15 Darrell White 6' 0" 210 F Fresh.
44 44 Ethan Wison 6' 4" 250 F Senior
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Hunter Patrick 5' 7" 150 Fresh.
Stohn Hunter 6' 3" 175 Fresh.
Mathew Christian 5' 1" 0 Fresh.

0 0 Andrew Griffith 6' 5" 200 F Junior
2 2 Tanner Boggs 5' 10" 150 SG Fresh.
4 4 Hagen Hawn 6' 1" 155 G Soph.

10 10 Eric Poore 6' 0" 165 F Senior
11 11 Tyler Banks 6' 2" 175 C Soph.
12 12 Corey Shelton 6' 1" 155 G Senior
14 14 Skyler Griffith 6' 2" 160 G Senior
15 15 Darrell White 6' 0" 210 F Fresh.
21 21 Fred Massey 6' 2" 205 F Senior
22 22 Alec Poore 5' 10" 150 G Fresh.
32 32 Chase Lowrie 5' 10" 170 G Senior
33 33 Garrett Faulkner 6' 2" 155 SG Senior
44 44 Ethan Wison 6' 4" 250 F Senior
55 55 Michael Rose-Creekmore 5' 9" 150 G Senior
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